
MRH Bus Routes & Times 2024-25'

7/31/2024

MRH High/Middle School Bus Routes 2024-25'
BUS STOP A.M. PICK UP BUS STOP P.M. DROP OFF
Route 3 Time Route 3 Time
Laclede & St. Albans 8:00 Laclede & St. Albans 3:25
Laclede & Dale 8:01 Laclede & Dale 3:26
Laclede & Bennett 8:02 Laclede & Bennett 3:27
Wise & Boland 8:03 Wise & Boland 3:28
Boland & Brookline 8:04 Boland & Brookline 3:29
Moorelands & Brookline 8:05 Moorelands & Brookline 3:31
Wise & Claytonia 8:06 Wise & Claytonia 3:32
Claytonia & Dale 8:07 Claytonia & Dale 3:33
Bredell & Dale 8:09 Bredell & Dale 3:35
Bredell & W. Ranken 8:11 Bredell & W. Ranken 3:37
MRH HS/MS 8:20 End of Route N/A
BUS STOP A.M. PICK UP BUS STOP P.M. DROP OFF
Route 5 Time Route 5 Time
Marshall & Anna 8:02 Oxford & Sussex 3:28
Marshall & Moeller 8:03 Oxford & Kensington 3:30
Greenwood & Commonwealth 8:04 Oxford & St. Elmo 3:32
Oxford & Picadilly 8:05 Oxford & Picadilly 3:34
Oxford & St. Elmo 8:06 Greenwood & Commonwealth 3:36
Oxford & Kensington 8:07 Marshall & Moeller 3:38
Oxford & Sussex 8:08 Marshall & Anna 3:42
MRH HS/MS 8:20 End of Route N/A
BUS STOP A.M. PICK UP BUS STOP P.M. DROP OFF
Route 7 Time Route 7 Time
Hunter & Arlington 7:55 Del Norte & Hiawatha 3:26
Del Norte & Hiawatha 7:56 Hunter & Arlington 3:27
Hawthorne & Dale 7:57 Hawthorne & Dale 3:28
Bellevue & High 7:59 Bellevue & High 3:30
Bruno & Yale 8:01 Bruno & Yale 3:32
Yale & Arlington 8:03 Yale & Arlington 3:34
Yale & Dale 8:04 Yale & Dale 3:36
McCausland & Horner 8:06 McCausland & Horner 3:40
MRH HS/MS 8:20 End of Route N/A
* STOPS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON STUDENTS ENROLLING & UNENROLLING WITHIN THE SCHOOL DISTRICT*


